29 Nisan 2018 Pazar

4. Kosu Saat:19:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 SIVEREKBEYi(6)

2 STAROFEMR(7)

3 BURHAN USTA(1)
4  CAMAZ(2)

5 SETI(5)

6  GUVEN OSMANA(4)
7  SEVINBIKE(12)

8  MAYDOS(10)

9 YUREKLIKIZ(13)
10 TOROSTAYI(8)

11 MYASE HATUN(11)
12 DILYARASI(9)

13 GUMUS KOZA3)

Yas
3yke

3yae
3yae
3yae
3yke
3yae
3yad
3ykd
3ykd
3yae
3yad
3yad

3yke

Yans Sonuglar

1.)29.500 &
1)7.375%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KIRIVHAN - KERKENEZKLZ

DEMIRSOY - KINEMTUVBLL
TASANBEY - ZAFERGULU
BERKSOY - AY TUTULMASI
KIRIVHAN - AYSEKi
KARANMBOL. 1 - CANSEL GZEL
PEKSOY - QOBANHADISE
DEMRSOY - AYSEKi KiZI
KIRIVHAN - NERVIN
HAZARBABA - KISAS GULU
SIMSESINOGLU - NURDUNYA
ALIREIS - KUQUKNEVAL

ALPYUREK - KOZA

GANYAN(6) 2,30 4, 2. CIFTE(1/6) :11,65 &

Maiden/DHOW
2)11.800 ¢
2)2950 ¢
Siklet Jokey

57 MKESKIN

52 IAKYAWZ
57 NSEN
57 VDEMR

55  AETULEK
57 KEMAL KURT
55  H.BUDAK

55  SERKUS

52 MMANAV

52 MB.CAKMAK
55  ESINCAN

55  FRBEBEK

52 F.ARSLAN

Sahip
SUP. AKPIRING

ABD. ELGAC
BUR. SEN
SIR. DEMR
MUS. KAYA
ABD. ATAS
LAV KATI
ADI. KAYA
ALI POLAT
ETH. KAPLAN
M EM. ATAS
HUS. 6zSONVEZ

ABD. ARSLAN

57 kg,

3.5.900 ¢
3)14754

Antrenérii
MDAS
K.YILDIZ
MY.AKKEYIK
F.DEMR
ADING
MUR.DOGAN
MTURKOGLU
ADING
S.SAYIN
AKAPLAN
C.KATI
ADING

MDAS

Derece

1.13.54

1.13.60

1.14.44

1.15.51

1.15.86

1.15.98

1.16.27

11712

1.17.23

1.17.64

1.17.70

1.18.65

1.19.92

Gy

2,30
5,75
1,95
7,05
5,10
16,70
18,85
5,10
8,25
27,10
4,85
25,80

2845

Adana Hipdromu (3. Yanis Giinii)

1100 Gim
4)2950 ¢
4)7384
AGF St Fark

20.83(2) 6 Boyun
7(6) 1 5Boy
27.64(1) 3 Uzk
8.12(5) 11
1974) 4
164(10) 7
234(8) 12
905(4) 13
3227) 9
166(9) 8
14.353) 5
1.38(11) 10
08(12) 2

G Gk,

1BOY

HP



